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Nivitha (LKK Auto) e

From: Cecilia Low <cecilialow@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 21 February 2020 9:42 AM

To: sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Lawrence Teo

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM5536C & SIW1968L ON 21.05.2017
(INS/IC/DL/0368/2017) DIRECT SETTLEMENT (DL)

Attachments: Estimate - SLM5536C.PDF

Dear Sirs

Please survey and take over Direct Settlement negotiation.
Thank you.

Cecilia Low [Ms)
Senior Executive
Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 6389 6530 | F:(65) 62221033

W: www.se.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A T4 Taiping SG

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with it iz intendead enly for tha named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosura, use or dissamination of this message, gither in whele or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the infended recipignt, please
notify the sender immediately. Flease delala the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter,

From: Lawrence Teo [mailto:lawrenceteo@tanchong.com]

Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2020 2:51 PM

To: Cecilia Low <cecilia.low@sg.cntaiping.com=

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVO LVING SLM5536C & SJW1968L ON 21.05.2017 I:INSﬂC_."DLf{BES,"Zﬂl?} DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL)

Dear Cacilia

See attached estimate,

Best Regards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor 5ales Pte Ltd

613 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore SB9622

Tel* +65-64694091 :: DID: +65-67038914 X Fax: +65-64697472

Email -..'_l-"--i-._:-[_--.l-':! yACHONE_Con

Website: www.tanchong.com i@ Www.nissan.com.sg

From: Lawrence Teo
Sent: 20 February 2020 14:44



To: Cecilia Low <cecilia.low@sg.cntaiping.com=>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLMS536C & SIW1968BL ON 21.05.2017 [lNSfIC,I"DLfUEEE,"EDl?} DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL)

Dear Cecilia,

Kindly assign survey if any? And please as this case as pre sadigd
Best Regards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor 5ales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Tel: +65-64694001 :- DID: +65-67038914 : Fax: +B5-64697472
Email: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com

Website: www. tanchong con @ www.nissan.cOm.sg

Erom: Cecilia Low <cecilia low@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: 20 February 2020 14:42

To: Lawrence Teo <lawrenceteo@tanchong.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLMS536C & SJW1968L ON 21.05.2017 (INS/IC/DL/0368/2017) DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL}

Without Prejudice

Dear Lawrence

Please advise if we may negotiate the claim on direct settlement basis.
Thank you.

Cecilia Low (Ms)
Senior Executive
Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 6389 6530 | F:(65) 6222 1033

W: wwiw.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: H A Taiping SG

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files {ransmitted with {t is infendad only for the named reciplents and may contain confidential information. Any
wnauthonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whola or parfial, is prohibited. If you are fot the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediataly. Flease delate the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Lawrence Teo [maiItu:lawrenceteo@tanchuna.coml

sent: Thursday, 20 February 2020 2:40 PM

To: Cecilia Low <cecilia.low@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLMS536C & SIW1968L ON 21.05.2017 [INSIIE}’DLIUEEBIEBH} DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL}

Dear Ms Cecilia,



Kindly assist to check on Liability.
Best Repards,
Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 5859622

Tel: +65-64694091 :; DID: +65-67038914 = Faw: +65-64697472

Email: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com

Website: www.tanchong com : Www.nissan.com.sg

From: Lawrence Teo

Sent; 20 February 2020 14:28

To: 'eileen.cheong @sg.cntaiping.com’ <eileen.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLMS5536C & SJW1968L ON 21.05.2017 (INS/IC/DL/0368/2017) DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL)

Dear Eileen,

as per follow email from s Sipah.
Best Repards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Maotor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 583622

Tel: +65-646940091 = DID: +65 57038914 :: Fax: +65-64697472

Website: www tanchong.com & W NISS3N.COM.58

From: Lawrence Teo

Sent: 20 February 2020 13:56

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com’ <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping. com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM5536C & SIW1968L ON 21.05.2017 (INS/IC/DL/0368/2017) DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL)

Reminder

Dear All,

Pending for reply

Best Regards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor 5ales Pie Ltd
913 Bukit Timah Road
Singapore 55622

Tel: +65-64694091 :: DID; +65-67038514 Fax: +65-64697472
3



Email: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com
Websites www tanchong. com 23 WWWw Nissan.com.sg

From: Lawrence <lawrenceteo@tanchong.coms=

Sent: 26 Octoher 2017 11:37

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM5536C & SIW1968L ON 21.05.2017 {INSIECIDLKDEEEEZDH] DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL}

Importance: High

Dear All,

Liability is it clear?

Please reply my email. Daphne no longer with us.

Best Regards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Tol: +65-64667711 :; DID: +65-67038914 Fax: +65-64697472

Ernail: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com
Website: www.tanchong.com | Www.nissan.com.sg

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphnelee @tanchong.com]

Sent: Thursday, 12 October 2017 11:31 AM

To: Lawrence Teo / SERVICE <lawrencetes@tanchong.coms

Subject: Fwd: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM5536C & SJW1968L ON 21.05.2017 {INS,"ICIDL!OEEE{ZDH‘J DIRECT
SETTLEMENT (DL)

Thank you

Best Regards,

Daphne Lee

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Lid

013 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589623

Tel: ~65-64667711 :: DID:~65-07038913 o Fax! 65-04607472
Email; daphneleeii tanchony conm

Website: www.anchong.com @ WAW.NISSan,.com.se

—————————— Forwarded message ------=-=-

From: Daphne Lee =daphneleedtanchong.com-=

Date: Wed, Sep 20, 2017 at 5:25 PM

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM35536C & SIW1968L ON 21.05.2017 (INS/IC/DL/0368/2017)
DIRECT SETTLEMENT

To: "China Taiping (Claims)" <claimsdept/@sg.cntaiping.com=

4



Dear Sir,
We had sent you many times email and your end no respond fo us.
Our customer has received the traffic police result letter. Please see attached file.

Hope to hear from you soon

Thank you

Hest Regards,

Daphne Lee

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte L

613 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 389623

Tel: +6i5-t40pn7 711 5 DID: +03-67038915 © Fax: HAS-GAHUT4T2
Email: daphnelee.d tanchong.coim

Wehsite: wiww tanchong com o www nissan.com,sg
i fAS L e Lol LA LLALAN -

On Wed, Aug 30, 2017 at 1:45 PM. Daphne Lee <daphneleef@tanchong.com=> wrote:
Dear Sir,

From the date till now still no any respond from you.

Kindly revert a,s.a.p.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Daphne Lee

Tan Chong Mator Sales Pre Lid

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589623

Tel: “63-64667711 2 DID:  65-67038915 o Fax: +65-64697472
Email: daphnelee s lanchang com

Websiter www.lanchong.com (2 www, 1] 55an.Com.Sg

On Sat. Jul 15, 2017 at 12:24 PM, Daphne Lee <daphnelee@tanchong.com= wrote:
RESENT

Thank vou

Best Regards.



Daphne Lee

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pie Lid

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589623

Tel: < G3-h46677 1) 3 DID; —65-6 38915 ¢+ Fax: “65-00607472
Email: daphnelee i tanchond.con

Website: www.tanchong com 1 Www.nissan.com.sg

On Mon. Jul 3. 2017 at 12:52 PM, Daphne Lee <daphneleei@tanchong.com=> wrote:

DCrear Oftice In Charge,

Our customer, MR ANDI FADENAN the owner af SLM5536C is insured with AIG insurance at the material time of
the accident The 3rd party SJW1868L is insured with you at the material time of the accident.

Our customer holds your insured driver liable for the accident and would like to claim against your insured
driver. On behalf of our customer, we hereby enquire whether you would like to have a Direct Settlement with our
customer

Our customer's claiming for Cost Of Repair and LOU @ $100/Day or Loss Of Rental @$150/Day. GIA Report/
Estimate attached for your action.

Thank vou

Best Regards,

Daphne Lee

Tan Chong Mator Sales Pre Lid

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589623

Tel: ' fS-63667711 1 DID: - 63-07038915 & Fax: +H3-64697472
Email: daphneleei tanchong com

Website: wiww lanchong.com 12 wWw WSS COM.SE



Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 01/07/2017 16:45

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

WITCI1708A27E | Tan Chang Molor Sales Pie Lid - Bukk Timah
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/072047 16734

IMPORTANT MOTICE

1. Flease rapor correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims procass

2. This Form must be completed by the Pefieyholder andior the Aulhorised Drivar,

3. Information provided must be as truthful &nd Bccurate as possila. Any w Hul misregraseniation or wihoking of materal 1acis may allow iInsurance companiss (o

repudiate polcy ability

4, Tha issul and acceptance of this Form by insurance companses is nol an admisson of policy liabdity on the par of the msurance companias.,
5, Any false raporting may be referred to the Polica for investigation.

&, This repor will be formardad by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre astablshed by the General Insurance Association of
Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that coples of this repart will for & fee be made available upon application by interesied paries
7. By the lndgemer of this repor 10 tha nsurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this repen at the cenire and ta copies of e repant being made available

aforesaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
NRIC Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for rapair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to ba taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Palicy Number

Cover Mote Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Cccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Diriving Experience
Gender

hobile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber
EMail Address

01072017 16:34

21/05/2017 1915

CHANGI AIRFORT T2 CARPARK LEVEL 1M SECTION D
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLMB536C

ANDI FADENAN
58372779
ANDISMAILS@YAHDO.COM.SG
(LOCAL) +65-08309773
HOME-gB389773

NISSAN
QASHQAI-1.2 (A)

PRIVATE

NO

THIRD PARTY
FRIVATE CAR

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

2100506178

ANDI FADENAN
saar2TTal

02/04/1983

INDOOR

01/08/2014

2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98359773

HOME-98299773
ANDISMAILS@YAHOOD.COM,5G
Page 1 of 1B



Address

Fostcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invelved in this accident?
Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any other material or propearty damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported 1o the police?
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Police Station Mame
Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notica of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO ATTACHED FILE
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was thare any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Propertias

MWame of Driver
MWRIC/Passport Mumbar
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Malure Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Mame

BLK 4408 FERNVALE LINK #20-183
SINGAPORE

791440
NO
OWHNER

HIT AND RUM
CLEAR
DRY

MO

YES

AIRFPORT POLICE DIVISION

ROAD: 35 AIRPORT BOULEVARD , POSTCODE: 818645 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPCRE
TEL NOQ: 65460000 - FAX NO
MO

YES
MO
WO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJW1968L
TOYOTA RUSH (BLACK)

Page 2 of 18



Phone Number
Email Addrass

Page 3of 18



Sketeh Plan Pg. 1

HPLA

MPORT TICE

1, Please report corracily the detads of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2, This Ferm rust b2 completed by the Policyholder andipr the Authorised Driver.
3, Information provided must be a5 truthful and accurate as possible Any w it migrepresentation or w thhokfing of material facts may

allcw Insurance companes 1o repydiate policy Hability.
4, Tha issue and acceptence of ths Form by insurance companies & nol an admis§on of podcy babily on the part of the insurance

COmpanies.
i fals ay be re Police for i i n.

8. The report wil be forw arded by the insurers of fhe GiA Records Management Canlre estanished by the Ganeral lnsurance Assoclaton
of Singapore (GIA) far archiving and that copies of this report will for a fes be mads available upon appheation by interested parties.

7. By tha loggement of this repart 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the arehiving of this repad 81 the centre and to copies of the
regort being rade available aforesad,

& Consent under the Personal Cata Protection Act [POPA)

funcherstand, acknow ledae, agres and consen that -

(&) My insurer , my workshop and the General nsurance Assocalion of Sngapore ("GIA") may/are permited 1o colect, use, disclose
and/or process my personal dataipersonal nformetion &1 out in this [form] and any other parsonal infermation provided by me of
possessed by my nsurer {colectvely the “Personal information’) ang disciose and transfer such Fersonal inforraton 10 all ingures(s}
who have insured vehick{s) involved in this accidant (all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this pccident shall be
collectively refarrad to a5 the “Insurers”), the nsurers’ lew yersfaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singaocre and any relavant
government sgency/autnenity (such as the pokce]. for the purpose(s) of ;

{1} processing, handing and/or dealing w ih my chims Incliding the seitierment of the claims and any necessary nvestigations relabing to
the claima;

(i) imvestigating the accdent andfor my clams;

(i) carrying out and/or deaing w iih my instructicns ar respanding fo any enguites by me;

{iv} administering rmy claims (inchdng the mading of correspondence, slatemants, Nvoices, reports or nelices o me, w hich could involve
diecingure of cerain personal dala aboutl me to bring about delvery of tha same as w el 23 on the external cover of envelopesimail
packages), andior

v} compiying w ith applicabie law In adminstering, precessing, handing andior dealing with my claims.

(cobiectively the "Purposes”)

[b) &l nsurer(s} wha have insured vehizia(s | invohved in this aceident and the hsurers’ law yers/law frms, maylane permitied fo collect,
vse, declose andfor process my Personal Informaton for one or mare of the above Purposes, and

() my Personal information may/can be disclesed by any of ine Insurers gndipr GlA Lo their third party service providers of agants
{inchuding their law yersfaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or mora of the abeve Furposes.

]
|ll'I

ﬂ“- q !'\.,‘x '

! i Bt
Policyhoder's Sgnature [ Date & Driver's Sgasiure (f driver s not the palicyheider) / Date Viineseed by Reporing Cantre
Tire & Time Personnegl

Sketch Plan

1

&
V4
4
Lot [H = o,

Rifurt T2 (e e

Page 4 of 18



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

o JLA i J b ) Wi 1 o i e
[ i R PO 1 B M e % S ] 200 O | 2t
g i

Declaration

lwe declare ihe Toregeing parksulars afe free in @very respect

1 | B § I.l'
By il it
Palieyhoider's Sgnature / Date & Driver's Signature | driver i nol the pohcyhokder) | Date Witnessed by Feportng Cantra

Tine & Time Fersonnel

Page 5 of 18



Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

POLICE FORCE LA

e W

Tofd

Police Station Of QOrigin:

Alrport Police, Airpont Police Post

35 Airport Boulevard SINGAPCRE 8189645
Tel Neo: 1800-5480000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Report Ko, TR201 7062972184

“Date/Time Repert Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No..
29!06:201 7 1B 25 45
Name of Informant Address
AND| FADENAMN APT BLK 440A FERNVALE LINK #20-183 SINGAPORE

: . 781440
ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO /88372778 Hame/Cffice: Mobiie; 88399773
MNationality: Email:
INDONESIAN andismails@yahop.com.sg
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 34 02/04/1683 Driver
Race; Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: | Driving Licence Information:
UOB RELATIONSHIP MANAGER | Class: 3A Date of Expiry:

“ of Nnn-lnjury Date/Time of T'_.rpa of Lunatmn.
Accident Hit and Run Accident: Car Park
Location:

AIRPORT BOULEVARD i

| Terminal 2 Carpark Level 1M Section D |

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:

Dry o
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Violume;
Mot Controlled
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle ambulance:
No
SOW1968L |Car  |TOYOTA  |RUSH15A | Black o
| N | |
| SLM5536C | Car NISSAN QASHQAI | Red Siightly |0 14
1.2 DIG-T i Damaged
|

Page & of 18



Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

e e

POLICE FORCE Tr201706

Police Station Of Origin. «of 3
Airport Police, Airpor Police Post Report No. TR20170629/2184
35 Ajrport Boulevard SINGAPORE 818545

Tel No: 1800-5460000 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

[FETECUYE.

03/2017

Brief Details.

On the 21/05/2017 at 0715hrs at Terminal 2 Carpark Level 1M Section D, | parked my vehicle at one of
the parking lots. | was with my girlfriend at that time, and we were at the airport to pick up my brother,
When | returned to the vehicle at about 0830hrs, | discovered my vehicle was damage. There were white
scratch marks and dents at the right side of my vehicle. However, as our group of people was rushing
back home, we did not pursue the matter at that time.

On 23/05/2017, | and my girlfriend came to pick up my parents. | then made an enguiry about the incident
to the Changi Airport Group, and Senior Associate Arrival Experience Agent of Airport Operations
Management Wilfred Sim responded to me, via email, regarding the enguiry on 13/06/2017. After the
exchange of emails, he arranged a meet up on 29/06/2017. During the meeting, he shared a CcCcTv
footage to me and girlfriend, and we were able to see movements of the vehicle hitting our car. From the
footage, the vehicle was seen reversing into my vehicle, which then hit my vehicle. After that, the vehicle
made another reverse attempt, but then left, | have taken a snapshot of the vehicle making impact onto
my vehicle. After sesing the footage, | immediately proceed to the Terminal 2 Police Post to lodge a
report of police investigation.

Contact of Wilfred Sim:
68507058 (OFFICE), 96526686 (MOEILE), wilfred sim@changiairport.com (EMAIL)

Fage ¥ of 18



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station OF Crigin:

Airport Police, Airport Police Post

35 Airport Boulevard SINGAPORE 818645
Tal No: 1800-5480000

Sketch Plan
Infarmant is not able to provide sketch plan

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1

LT T
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Report No. T/20170828/2184

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach & copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature &f Informant:
APD / / |
TAN QI FENG | ¢

| x\p"v'lm
Signature Of Interprater. Date/Time:

Not applicable

29/06/2017 18:25

Officer In Charge Of Casa:

TPIHRTY e s

Sl ABDUL KAEEE; EIN ABCUL HAGUE
ntact No.; 654 g

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp---.
NP1BB 1 E e e oy

7
o
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- } Traffic Police
..I ii t,‘ S‘HE-\QPDHE 1l:ll..'hl.mr:nuu3
{; POLICE FORCE Singapore 4086ES
Tel +55 6547 00CD
Fax +65 6547 4883
WW pONCE. Q.50
Our Ref : TP/IP/34559/2017
Date : 6 September 2017
Andi Fadenan
Blk 440A Fernvale Link
#20-183
Singapore 791440
Dear Sir / Madam,

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJW1868L AND SLM5536C ALONG AIRPORT BOULEVARD
ON 21/05/2017 AT ABOUT 1915 HRS
| refer to the above accident.

2 Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the driver of
SJW1968L had committed the following offences:

(i) Careless Driving under Rule 29 of the Road Traffic Rules;
(ii) Failing to stop after an accident under Section 84(1) of the Road Traffic Act Chapter
276,
(i)  Failing to report accident within 24 Hours under Section 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act
Chapter 276.
Action has been initiated against the driver for the said offences.

3 If you have any clarification, you may contact the Investigation Officer, S| Abdul Kareem at
office number: 6547 6079.

4 Thank you

Yours faithfully,

HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.

A FORCE FOR THE NATION



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Cwner 1D Type: Singapore NRIC
Cwner ID: 7791

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLM5536C
Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended Deregistration Date; 24 Feb 2020
Vehicle Make: MISSAMN

Vehicle Model:

QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

Primary Colour: Red
Manufacturing Year: 2017

Engine Mo.: HRAZ401882A
Chassis No.: SINFEAJ11U1909514
Maximum Power Output: 85.0kwW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value: £18,583.00
Original Registration Date: 31 Mar 2017

First Registration Date: 31 Mar 2017
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $13,583.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Mar 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: $10,187.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 30 Mar 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $51,765.00

COE Rebate Amount: £36,750.00

Total Rebate Amount: $44,937.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Feb 2020

OK



DA TR ERLEAA

TIOTLINE TEL: (65) 5419 3000
FaX: (03) 0415-3723

AlG CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION] ACTICHAPTER 18%)
MOTOR VEHICLES {THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1953 (MALAYSIA) M
MISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR OWN DAMAGE EXCESS 53600.00 (1
WINDSCREEN EXCESS S3100.00
CERTIFICATE NO. 2100506 1 TAGOO00 (¢ poficies with llect from 151 Kavembsr 2002)

SUM INSURED Market Value
INSURING WITH COE/PARF Yes

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLM3536C

2) NAME OF INSURED Andi Fadenan

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT 31 Mar 2017
OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4} DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE 30 Mar 2018

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE "

SUBJECT TO AGE CONDITION :All Age Condition

a) The Insurcd.

k) Any other persan who is driving on the Insused's order or with his permisgion

This pelicy will indemnify the insuzed o any authorised driver only if he/'she meets the age comditions.
A Young andor Inexperienced Driver Excess ("YIDR") of §33,000.00, in additional 1o the

Policy Excess, applies to You and any Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) if You are or the said
Authorised Driver is below the age of 23 and'or has less than 2 years' driving expetience.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accerdance with the Bsensing or other laws or regulations fo drive the Maolor Vehicle or
has been so permitted and is not disgualified by order of a Cour of Law or by reasen of any enaciment or reguiation in that behalf
from driving the Motor Vehicle,

&) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

Use ‘only for social, domestiz and pleasure purposes and for the Insured’s business. The Pelicy does not cover use far hire
or rewards, luition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial speed-testing the camiape of goods other than

samples in connection with any trade or business of use for any purpose in connection with lﬁ' Motor Trade,

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES / NISSAN AUTHORISED REPAIRERS

I, Tan Chong Mtr - 913 Bt Timak Re (T; 64694091/2/3) 2, Tan Cheong Mir - 17 Lor 8 Toa Payoh (T: 63570753/4)

3 TC AuteClinic - No | Sixth Lok Yang Rd { T: 62622212) 4. Autolution Industrial - 19 Ubi Rd 4 (T: 64909668)

4, TC AutoClinic - 25 Leng Kee Rd (T: €7033311.273)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES [ AIG AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS-RELATED REPAIRS)

6. ComfortDelgro Engrg - 205 Braddell Rd (T; 63837118) 7. DPS Body & Painl Workshop - 209 Pandan Gardens (T: 63684501)
& Ethog - 30 Bukit Batok Cres{T:66547777) 9. Glass-Fix - 52 Ubi Ave 3 (T: 62780887) - For windscreen enly

10, Ean Fook Sing Motor - 61 Defis Lane 12 (T: 67479560) 11. Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor - 21 Sin Ming Ind (T: 64538110
12, Mova Aomotive - 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 (Tel: 62723892) 13, Progressive Automotive - 30224 Ubi Rd 1 (T: 67415336)
14, SME Motar - | Kaki Bukit Ave & Blk D (T: 67476106)

LOSS OF USE  Loss of Use 10 Days (1500 - 1600cc) - Refer 1o policy wordings for details

NAMED DRIVER NA

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY | 2
| EMPLOYER'S LOAN United Overseas Bank Limited

* | imitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Farty Risks and Compensatian) Act (Chapter 185} and
Seciion 95 of the Road Transpaort Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are nof to be included under these headings.

| | We heraby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accerdance with the provisions of the Maolor Vehicles {Third-
Party Risks and Compensation) Act {Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

lzsued At Singapore 6 Apr 2007 AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SR0610-479

TAN CHONG CREDIT FTE LTD - GY 2

911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR
CENTRE SINGATORE S80622 ANSPMOTOR

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

QRIGINAL ARUNAN

AIC Building, 73 Sheston Waoy #07-14 Singopere CFR120 Capyright € 2073 AIG Asa Pocific nawoece Pie. 1d AIG Aga Paciliz Insuroncn Pre Led.

o fag Mo 23 DEVEMIA
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TAN CHOWG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
911, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAFORE SHH6Z3

ESTIMATE
WORKSHOP
CORTACT WO
REFERENCE
DATE

ACCIDENT/EODY REFATRS
BURIT TIMAH

1 4654051

-

INB/IC/DL/0O36B/201T
Dl1-JUL-2017

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE} FTE LTD

3 AMSCH ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLERF TOWER

§(079303)
TEL : 63296111
TAX ¢ 62247175

OWHER'£ KAHZ
MADDRESS

TELEPROHE HO

TYPE OF CLAIM
POLICY HO
VEHICLE X0
MODEL CQDI
MODEL/YEMR
EHGINE WD
CHASSIS KO
KILEARGE

DATE INH
LIARILITY
ENCESE CLAUSE
ESTIMATE BY
ACCIDENT DATE

: MH ARDI FADEKAN

-

BLF, 4404 FERMVALE LINK
b20-183

S1TILEAD)

L4E3997Y3

DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM
TE-STH] 60T
SLMS536C
FRLAREZILIUEA--A—
WISEAH QASHDAI 1.2
ARAZ401842A
SINFEATLIU1909514
1 ¥EM
a1/07/2017
0. 00
.00
DL=WQ DETAILS
Ziies/20LT




TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES FTE. LID.
BUKIT TIMRH W/SHOF
SERVICE DEPARTHERT

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR RCCIDENT VEHICLE REGH WO ELMSS36C

5/H0

e

JOB CODE

RPE

SERLI

23/001

Lz/ona

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S
HATURE OF JOB CHARGES RECOMHENDATION

PERFORM AUST FROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTEN Zlﬂ.ﬂ-l:l/
BANEL SedadiblBANEL E-—

APPLY SEALANT TO ALL-AFFECTED PAWEL JDINTS & 100,00 %
FESEAL HMECESEARY REER

RETAIR FRONT & REAR DOOR RH, REKEW DOOR LOWER B40.00 W ZFU

PROTECTOR  REAR WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR BRH

SERAY PAINT FRONT & REAR DOOR RA 150,00 S"(j'a}

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 1%30.00



